
Art.nr. 21242

1 Dildo (16cm) with suction cup
2 Penis rings (4cm)
2 Anal plugs (9cm)

Art.nr. 21243

1 Twisted anal plug (16cm)
   with suction cup
2 Double ended anal plug
1 Penis ring (4cm)

Art.nr. 21245

1 Vibrating anal plug (15cm) with 
   multispeed controller
1 Small anal plug (10cm)
1 Double ended anal plug (9cm)/
   bead (20cm) combination
2 Penis rings (4cm)

Art.nr. 21244

5 Different shaped anal plugs (8cm-9cm)
2 Penis rings (4cm)

Art.nr. 21246

1 Vibrating bullet with multispeed controller
1 Large twisted anal plug (13cm) suction cup 
3 different shaped small anal plugs
2 penis rings (4cm)

PLEASURE SETS M
E

N
Z

S
T

U
FF

www.supe r s t a r . l v



Single Ring Anal Plug
• Strapping plug with cock ring
• Hygienic silicone
• Flexible connecting cord

Double Ring Anal Plug
• Secure butt plug with

double rings
• Hygienic silicone
• Flexible connecting cord

Strapping Plug

Secure Plug

Slim Intruder Butt Plug

21278

21280

21281

21279

21276 21277

4”
10cm

4”
10cm

3,5”
9cm

3,5”
9cm

• 10 dynamic rhythms
• 100% silicone
• Waterproof
• Strong suction cup

5”
13cm

Slim Intruder Butt Plug
• 10 dynamic rhythms
• 100% silicone
• Waterproof
• Strong suction cup
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with strong suction cup

with strong suction cup

3-Piece Anal Pawn Set

3-Piece Anal Cone Set

Duplex Anal Plug

21284

21286

21287

21285

21282 21283

4”
10cm

4”
10cm

4”
10cm

4”
10cm

3”
8cm

3”
8cm

3”
8cm

3”
8cm

5,5”
14cm

5,5”
14cm

5,5”
14cm

5,5”
14cm

• Duplex anal plug
• Enhance anal pleasure
• Tail design for safety and fun
• 100% hygienic silicone

Duplex Anal Plug
• Duplex anal plug
• Enhance anal pleasure
• Tail design for safety and fun
• 100% hygienic silicone

4,5”
11cm
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4”
10cm

5”
12,6cm

8,5”
20cm

6”
15,3cm

21251

21249 21247 2124821250

21252

Flower Butt Plug

Deluxe Plug

21253 21254 21255

7”
18cm

Deluxe Plug silicone 
waterproof dong 
vibrator with 10 different 
vibrating rhythms. Operated 
with the easy one-touch 
on/off button. Shaped to 
authentic size and form to 
bring you the most genuine 
orgasms! The strong suction 
cup enables hands-free 
playtime and the base 
can also be firmly 
fixed to any hard 
smooth surface to 
hold the dong into 
position. 
Batteries not included. 
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The flexible buttplug series is 
available in various different 
shapes. They all have a solid and 
strong suction cup and are easy 
to clean. 

Anal Plugs

4,1”
10,5cm

3,5”
9cm

6,5”
16,5cm

20713

20690

20688

Beaded 
Probe

Ass
Jacker

Ass
Jacker
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This buttplug is easy to clean, 
waterproof and is made of 
hygienic material. Easy to use with 
the attached handpump. It has 
a solid strong suction cup and is 
anatomically shaped. It is available 
in different sizes.

20973

Inflatable Plug

Dual Probe

Ass Jacker

Head Invader

Bulbed Invader

This anal plug is made of 
flexible and hygienic mate-
rial. Is smooth and easy to 
insert. Simple in use by its 
pull out ring. Easy to clean.

20908

20907

20836 20837

20715

20717

5”
13cm

5,7”
14,5cm

4,5”
11,5cm

5,5”
14cm

5”
12,5cm

20916 20915

7”
18cm
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20974 2097620975

2107021069

Micro
Piston

Micro
Nova

Micro
Smoother

Peaked Pleasure

This vibrating waterproof 
and easy to clean buttplug 
is simple to control by the 
push button at the bottom. 
Batteries not included.

Peaked pleasure is a silicone made 
butt plug that drives you to ultimate 
fantasy.
It comes with an easy to use pull 
ring for ergonomics aspects.

Highly imaginative and ergonomic
design and made of hygienically 
superior silicone.

20038

21068

21067

20039

Purrfect Plug

Butt Beads

3,7”
9,5cm

13”
33cm

4,5”
11,5cm

5”
13cm

This string of 4 balls is made 
of 100% silicone material and 
all balls have a diameter of 
1.5” (4cm) and the tail of the 
product has an easy extracting 
ring. For comfortable 
penetration use some anal 
lubricant before sliding the 
balls in one at a time. 
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Immense Stopper

Phenomenal Pawn

This buttplug is extra large, easy to clean, 
waterproof and made of hygienic material. 
It has a solid strong suction foot and is 
anatomically shaped.
It is available in the phenomenal, gigantic, 
momental and immense version.

20948

20951

13”
32,5cm

9,0”
22,8cm

210662106521064
Black Knight Butt PlugAnal Mortar Butt PlugBlack Knight Butt Plug

8”
20cm

9”
23cm

10”
25cm
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These flexible black anal toys have 
an easy extracting ring and are 
easy to clean. It is designed for 
comfortable stimulation of 
multiple zones. Available in a 
smooth and bulged version. 

Intruders

Redline Pump

Bulbed Intruder

3 Deep Modular Pleasures

Smooth Intruder

Penis Enlarger

20730

20074 20075 20076

20731

20734

20007

This easy to use and clean 
vacuum hand pump has 
a large suction tube. The 
pump has a pressure gauge 
and pressure release valve. 

These easy to clean 
and easy to use vacuum 
hand pumps are 
designed to provide 
maximum stimulation 
and enlargement with 
super suction and pure 
power.

This easy to clean modular masturbator has three 
interchangeable parts to create different sensations.
There are two vagina styles and one anal style.
The three pleasure buttons can be used to control 
pressure.

3,5”
9cm
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This basic double cockring is 
made of clinically approved 
silicone, very flexible and easy 
to clean. 

This silicone cockringset con-
sists of 3 different sizes rings 
and is safe to use for extra 
exciting pleasure. 

Dual Rings

Buzz Saw 
Cockring Set

Expandable 
Cockring Set

20834 20835

20040

21164

21139

20026

20025

45
mm

50
mm

40
mm

32
mm

37
mm

42
mm

50
mm

40
mm

35
mm

Set of Cockrings

Stretchable 
Cockring Set

21165
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21180

21181

21182 Spiral Plug

Double Loops
Stud Ring

Ring Set 21177

Anal Douche

Perfectly angled 
for deep 
cleansing.

10,2”
26cm

310 
ml

21176
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Ribbed Torpedo Small

Thriller Ass

Ribbed Torpedo

20728

20722

20919 20920

The torpedo dongs with 
ribbed shaft have a solid 
strong suction cup and 
are easy to clean.

They can be firmly put 
on any smooth surface 
so they can be used in 
different ways.

The torpedo dongs with 
ribbed shaft have a solid 
strong suction cup and are 
easy to clean, they can be 
firmly put on any smooth 
surface so they can be used 
in different ways.  With a 
speed remote control for 10 
different rhythms.

These 10 rhythms vibrators are dual sided, one double bulbed side 
and one tapered site and both ends have a differtent shape and 
lenght.

4,0”
10,2cm

4,0”
10,2cm

Thriller Ass
Dual Head

20918

20922

Ribbed Probe

8,2”
21,0cm

SALE
www.supe r s t a r . l v



8”
20cm

4,5”
11,5cm

20909

21083 21084

21077

2107121072

Prostatigator

P-Spot ReachP-Spot Touch

Ass Cork Small

These vibrating butt plugs are 
state of the art when it comes 
to anal pleasure. It’s not only 
the extreme powerful vibration 
that does the trick but also the 
design and profile of the silicone 
sleeve. They deliver 10 different 
patterns of vibration that can 
easily be controlled with a single 
button. The shaft of this toy is 
bendable to reach the exact 
right spot. The silver details give 
this perfect pleasure toy a stylish 
appearance.

Anal Pleasure Vibe

The Menzstuff Ass 
Cork Small is a butt 
plug and cock ring at 
the same time and 
has 10 vibrating 
functions. Easy to 
clean.

4,5”
11,5cm
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7”
18cm

4”
10cm

5,5”
14cm

20900

2090120899

20902 20904

Ass Dagger

Ass Cork

Back Sword

This anal vibrator is made of silicone 
material and has an easy on/off LED 
light button. It has a rotating motor 
that has 10 different functions of 
deep and heavy vibrations.  

The Menzstuff Ass Cork 
Small is a butt plug and 
cock ring at the same 
time which also has 10 
vibrating functions. It is 
available also in a small 
version.
Easy to clean, batteries 
not included.

These vibrators are super soft and waterproof 
with a handle for extra grip.
Available in different sizes and all with dual 
motors with individual vibrating patterns.

11,8”
30cm

10,6”
27cm

20911
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21020

21022

21021

21018

Buttcrasher Bulbous

Buttcrasher Waved

Buttcrasher Coned

Buttcrasher Ribbed

The Buttcrasher stands 8”tall 
and is perfect for some rigorous 
anal play. Enjoy the thrill of this 
vibrating buttplug and target your 
pleasure spots with the bulged 
design. This buttplug is supplied 
with a one-touch remote control 
to switch easily between the 10 
different rhythms this product 
offers. 

Features and functions:
- Led light
- Hygienic silicone
- One touch control
- Waterproof
- 10 Rhythms

Vibrating 
Buttcrashers

21019
Buttcrasher Pawn

8”
20cm
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Vibrating USB butt plug with 
digital controller. Super strong 
vibrations with 5 dynamic rhythms 
and 5 levels of strength control.

SPINDLE
5”

13cm

5”
13cm

6”
15cm

21132

21133

21134

10 FUNCTION 
BUTT PLUGS
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